Gesamtliste

Traunsteiner 12 km Lauf 08.05.2022

1. 0:42:01,83

2. 0:43:27,50

3. 0:44:15,01

4, 0:45:36,68

5. 0:47:21,86

6. 0:48:28,44

7. 0:48:57,39

8. 0:49:04,30

9. 0:49:26,11
10. 0:49:27,16
11. 0:50:03,96
12. 0:50:21,16
13. 0:51:53,44
14, 0:53:37,36
15. 0:53:49,72
16. 0:54:28,41
17. 0:54:35,55
18. 0:54:53,68
19. Z 0:56:07,00
20. 0:56:10,02
21. 0:57:23,95
22. 0:57:25,94
23. 0:57:30,66
24, 0:57:32,65
25. 0:57:55,72
26. 0:58:26,87
27. 0:58:28,23
28. 0:58:33,26
29. 0:58:35,77
30. 0:58:42,80
31. 0:58:53,50
32. 0:59:21,49
33. 0:59:32,40
34. 1:00:09,31
35. 1:00:16,33
36. 1:00:17,49
37. 1:00:21,80
38. 1:00:25,67
39. 1:00:35,63
40. 1:01:08,13
41. 1:01:24,49
42. 1:01:47,87
43. 1:03:37,24
44, 1:03:50,56
45, 1:04:05,03
46. 1:04:18,45
47. 1:05:01,13
48. 1:05:08,06
49. 1:05:36,78
50. 1:05:38,46
51. 1:05:42,55
52. 1:06:01,11
53. 1:06:01,53
54. 1:06:11,80
55. 1:06:21,24
56. 1:06:23,96
57. 1:06:34,45
58. 1:07:15,03
59. 1:07:24,26
60. 1:07:25,20
61. 1:07:40,83
62. 1:07:43,34
63. 1:07:45,86
64. 1:09:12,78

+0:01:25,67
+0:02:13,18
+0:03:34,85
+0:05:20,03
+0:06:26,61
+0:06:55,56
+0:07:02,47
+0:07:24,28
+0:07:25,33
+0:08:02,13
+0:08:19,33
+0:09:51,61
+0:11:35,53
+0:11:47,89
+0:12:26,58
+0:12:33,72
+0:12:51,85
+0:14:05,17
+0:14:08,19
+0:15:22,12
+0:15:24,11
+0:15:28,83
+0:15:30,82
+0:15:53,89
+0:16:25,04
+0:16:26,40
+0:16:31,43
+0:16:33,94
+0:16:40,97
+0:16:51,67
+0:17:19,66
+0:17:30,57
+0:18:07,48
+0:18:14,50
+0:18:15,66
+0:18:19,97
+0:18:23,84
+0:18:33,80
+0:19:06,30
+0:19:22,66
+0:19:46,04
+0:21:35,41
+0:21:48,73
+0:22:03,20
+0:22:16,62
+0:22:59,30
+0:23:06,23
+0:23:34,95
+0:23:36,63
+0:23:40,72
+0:23:59,28
+0:23:59,70
+0:24:09,97
+0:24:19,41
+0:24:22,13
+0:24:32,62
+0:25:13,20
+0:25:22,43
+0:25:23,37
+0:25:39,00
+0:25:41,51
+0:25:44,03
+0:27:10,95

Erhardt, Julian
Bachle, Severin
Quinn, Ciaran
Meuser, Tim

Hildebrandt-Storbl, Thomas

Klaus, Markus
Fischer, Benjamin
Frey, Maximilian
Rainer, S
Jurcevic, Zdravko
Lachner, Martin

Kuchler-Poll, Christiane

Oberauer, Stefan
Berger, Josef
Strieder, Christian
Berger, Markus
Kénig, Franz
Goller, Felix
Zeltner, Axel
Schaler, Christine
Pelengic, Nenad
Velten, Marcus
Stockl, Matthias
Johnson, Reed
Zehentner, Josef
Rimbach, Alina
Plank, Leo
Rudholzer, Thomas
Kall, Emanuel
Siglreitmaier, Norbert
Birt, Christian

Kern, Thomas
Sikora, Dominik
Porner, Karsten
Hauser, Stephanie
Schéffler, Kati
Alickmann, Maren
Edelmann, Cornelia
Wittmann, Antonia
Detsch, Christoph
Ramstétter, Tobias
Heinze, Achim
Otilinger, Barbara
Scheck, Celina
Bauer, Alexander
Oberhauser, Stefan
Obermayer, Helmut
Eckart, Franz
Knedler, Martin
Metzner, Roman
Dilg, Marike
Breiteneicher, Josef
Hofer, Thomas
Richter, Andreas
Kellner, Xaver
Brandl, Max

Burghartswieser, Florian

Hromadkova, Anna
Mayer, Regina

Lichtmannecker, Andreas

Blum, Laura
Hielscher, Christoph
Pertl, Alexander
Linder, Andrea

12er mannlict

12er mannlict TV Traunstein
12er ménnlict "Dublin University
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er ménnlict TSV Bergen
12er mannlict "TSV Chieming
12er mannlict

12er mannlict TG Salzachtal
12er mannlict

12er weiblich Mehr als Bewegen
12er ménnlict TSV Bergen
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict TG Salzachtal
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich

12er mannlict Adelholzener
12er mannlict

12er mannlict Chiemgauner
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich

12er mannlict Autohaus Reiter
12er mannlict Mia fia Eich
12er mannlict

12er mannlict KFZ-Siglreitmaier
12er mannlict ib-birt.de

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich DJK Weildorf
12er weiblich SV Taching
12er weiblich TV Traunstein
12er weiblich DJK Weildorf
12er weiblich

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich TV Traunstein
12er weiblich SC Eisenarzt
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict SC Eisenarzt
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich Autohaus Reiter
12er mannlict Mia fia Eich e.V.
12er mannlict Mia fia Eich e.V.
12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er mannlict

12er weiblich

12er weiblich

12er mannlict

12er weiblich Hobbylauf

12er mannlict Streetdickz
12er mannlict

12er weiblich

03:30,15
03:37,29
03:41,25
03:48,05
03:56,82
04:02,37
04:04,78
04:05,35
04:07,17
04:07,26
04:10,33
04:11,76
04:19,45
04:28,11
04:29,14
04:32,36
04:32,96
04:34,47
04:40,58
04:40,83
04:46,99
04:47,16
04:47,55
04:47,72
04:49,64
04:52,23
04:52,35
04:52,77
04:52,98
04:53,56
04:54,45
04:56,79
04:57,70
05:00,77
05:01,36
05:01,45
05:01,81
05:02,13
05:02,96
05:05,67
05:07,04
05:08,98
05:18,10
05:19,21
05:20,41
05:21,53
05:25,09
05:25,67
05:28,06
05:28,20
05:28,54
05:30,09
05:30,12
05:30,98
05:31,77
05:31,99
05:32,87
05:36,25
05:37,02
05:37,09
05:38,40
05:38,61
05:38,82
05:46,06
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65. 1:09:13,83 +0:27:12,00 Linder, Anna 12er weiblich 05:46,15
66. 1:09:24,21 +0:27:22,38 Wiesholler, Annemarie 12er weiblich 05:47,01
67. 1:09:52,95  +0:27:51,12 Yang Ya Hui, Julie 12er weiblich Briickner Lauftreff 05:49,41
68. 1:10:23,98 +0:28:22,15 Neugebauer, Bettina 12er weiblich 05:51,99
69. 1:10:46,64  +0:28:44,81 Helminger, Florian 12er méannlict 05:53,88
70. 1:10:59,74  +0:28:57,91 Burkhardt, Rita 12er weiblich 05:54,97
71. 1:11:41,47 +0:29:39,64 Erhard, Karl-Heinz 12er mannlict Brickner Lauftreff 05:58,45
72. 1:11:56,26 +0:29:54,43 Kroll, Stefanie 12er weiblich 05:59,68
73. 1:12:02,45 +0:30:00,62 Hammerlein, Frank 12er mannlict Campus Chiemgau 06:00,20
74. 1:12:08,84 +0:30:07,01 Harder, Anja 12er weiblich 06:00,73
75. 1:12:24,05 +0:30:22,22 Feldner, Michael 12er mannlict 06:02,00
76. 1:12:24,99  +0:30:23,16 Empl, Anitas 12er weiblich 06:02,08
77. 1:12:39,46 +0:30:37,63 Surrer, Romina 12er weiblich 06:03,28
78. 1:12:40,51 +0:30:38,68 Surrer, Josef 12er mannlict 06:03,37
79. 1:12:50,17  +0:30:48,34 Waldhor, Ulrike 12er weiblich 06:04,18
80. 1:12:52,04 +0:30:50,21 Ruf, Johannes 12er mannlict 06:04,33
81. 1:12:54,45 +0:30:52,62 Rungg, Markus 12er mannlict 06:04,53
82. 1:12:58,44 +0:30:56,61 Domijan, Jan Luka 12er mannlict 06:04,86
83. 1:13:30,95  +0:31:29,12 Varga, Ana 12er weiblich 06:07,57
84. 1:13:38,28  +0:31:36,45 Rutkowski, Clara 12er weiblich 06:08,19
85. 1:13:55,38 +0:31:53,55 Franzke, Isabell 12er weiblich 06:09,61
86. 1:15:23,57 +0:33:21,74 Auer, Dietmar 12er mannlict 06:16,96
87. 1:16:03,83  +0:34:02,00 Wick, Claudia 12er weiblich 06:20,31
88. 1:16:28,05 +0:34:26,22 Wittkowski, Josephine 12er weiblich 06:22,33
89. 1:17:56,24 +0:35:54,41 Jantos, Marie-Luise 12er weiblich 06:29,68
90. 1:18:23,60 +0:36:21,77 Mdller, Verena 12er weiblich 06:31,96
91. 1:18:24,35 +0:36:22,52 Miiller, Constance 12er weiblich 06:32,02
92. 1:19:20,54 +0:37:18,71 Mittermeier, Rosina 12er weiblich 06:36,71
93. 1:19:50,84 +0:37:49,01 Enne, Roland 12er mannlict 06:39,23
94. 1:20:03,32 +0:38:01,49 Stockinger, Andrea 12er weiblich 06:40,27
95. 1:20:04,37 +0:38:02,54 Stockinger, Stefan 12er mannlict 06:40,36
96. 1:20:07,10 +0:38:05,27 Lukas-Kamm, Constanze 12er weiblich 06:40,59
97. 1:20:08,67 +0:38:06,84 Huber, Karin 12er weiblich 06:40,72
98. 1:20:09,93 +0:38:08,10 Huber, Josef 12er mannlict 06:40,82
99. 1:20:36,67 +0:38:34,84 Ritzinger, Margot 12er weiblich TSV Feichten 06:43,05
100. 1:20:41,70 +0:38:39,87 Poschner, Julian 12er mannlict 06:43,47
101. 1:20:42,24 +0:38:40,41 Rothe, Martina 12er weiblich SV Surberg 06:43,52
102. 1:22:31,28 +0:40:29,45 Riedel, Renate 12er weiblich 06:52,60
103. 1:27:08,31 +0:45:06,48 Stoberl, Lara Viola 12er weiblich 07:15,69
104. 1:27:10,84 +0:45:09,01 Hausler, Johannes 12er mannlict 07:15,90
105. 1:35:30,59 +0:53:28,76 Blischke, Isabell 12er weiblich 07:57,54
106. 1:35:31,33 +0:53:29,50 Wolfgruber, Alex 12er méannlict 07:57,61
107. 1:35:33,10 +0:53:31,27 Wolfgruber, Christian 12er mannlict Streetdickz 07:57,75
108. 1:44:04,49 +1:02:02,66 Popenoe, Jonathan 12er mannlict 08:40,37
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